
Ranking Nation Penalities
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalities
(1st leg-2nd leg)

Penalities
(Anglers)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Hungary

Ireland

France

Romania

Italy

Czech Republic

Germany

Slovakia

South Africa

Lithuania

Estonia

Poland

28

28

29

32

48

61

62

62

63

68

68

75

204.050

191.700

185.575

190.875

142.400

119.550

122.900

120.825

121.900

111.700

106.650

101.300

123.225

104.600

93.550

104.900

84.550

76.700

77.775

67.925

74.975

58.425

65.150

51.675

12 - 16

20 - 8

18 - 11

16 - 16

23 - 25

24 - 37

26 - 36

32 - 30

30 - 33

35 - 33

33 - 35

43 - 32

4 - 1 - 6 - 1
2 - 4 - 1 - 9
3 - 10 - 3 - 4
1 - 3 - 2 - 2
5 - 8 - 2 - 3
3 - 1 - 3 - 4
7 - 2 - 5 - 2
4 - 2 - 9 - 1
9 - 7 - 1 - 6
7 - 7 - 8 - 3
2 - 4 - 9 - 9

12 - 8 - 7 - 10
12 - 5 - 4 - 5
8 - 10 - 10 - 8
11 - 3 - 11 - 7
9 - 9 - 6 - 6
1 - 9 - 12 - 8
5 - 6 - 11 - 11
6 - 11 - 8 - 10
10 - 11 - 5 - 7
8 - 6 - 7 - 12
6 - 5 - 12 - 12

10 - 12 - 10 - 11
11 - 12 - 4 - 5

Date 05-10-2024
Organization Hungarian Federation

.

Time
16:52:41

President of Jury
Kajetaniak HervéOwned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best)

Pegs
Sum

Penalties
(1st leg-2nd leg)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Péter Bakó

Mihai Mārginean

Áron Balog

Timéo Nigon

John Browne

Gianmarco Cappoia

Marc Costea

Brian Clarke

Charlie Richards

Clément Travert

Antoine Orhan

Jan Tomšík

Hungary

Romania

Hungary

France

Ireland

Italy

Romania

Ireland

Ireland

France

France

Czech Republic

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

4

4

4

5

6

7

8

9

61.675

77.800

66.825

55.375

56.125

48.175

45.525

46.050

57.575

46.100

43.375

36.950

36.025

40.375

44.100

30.550

33.375

24.950

23.750

23.825

29.200

28.525

22.275

27.350

15

17

16

11

5

9

17

19

14

13

13

10

1 - 1

2 - 1

1 - 2

2 - 1

3 - 1

1 - 3

2 - 2

3 - 2

4 - 2

3 - 4

5 - 3

2 - 7

Date 05-10-2024
Organization Hungarian Federation

.

Time
16:52:09
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Ranking Angler Nation Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best)

Pegs
Sum

Penalties
(1st leg-2nd leg)

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Norbert Márk Bodzsar

Thomas Marchepoil

Darius Magdin

Tomas Kubilius

Stefan Hennop

Mikk  Rohtla

Dominik Sooǩy

Martin Arm

Roland Vidó

Gianluca Calestani

Marvin  Schubert

Tomāš Jamborek

Dominykas Kuklys

Petr Daniš

Riccardo Raberzani

Alexander Haider

Ciprian Corleciuc

Hungary

France

Romania

Lithuania

South Africa

Estonia

Slovakia

Estonia

Hungary

Italy

Germany

Slovakia

Ireland

Czech Republic

Italy

Germany

Romania

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

10

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

36.475

40.725

37.900

37.675

44.150

36.300

32.575

31.450

39.075

36.225

33.125

32.250

31.950

36.100

31.950

31.375

29.650

20.650

21.625

19.050

19.525

30.875

20.825

21.900

18.225

22.450

21.950

21.075

18.875

19.800

21.625

20.250

22.175

21.725

13

13

16

14

6

12

17

13

3

5

10

13

18

14

9

10

6

6 - 4

8 - 3

7 - 4

6 - 5

1 - 11

6 - 6

3 - 9

7 - 5

4 - 9

6 - 7

5 - 8

7 - 6

10 - 3

4 - 10

7 - 7

4 - 10

5 - 9

Time
16:52:09

President of Jury
Kajetaniak HervéOwned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best)

Pegs
Sum

Penalties
(1st leg-2nd leg)

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Tomasz  Urbaniak

Steven Seibert

Rokas Petravičius

Mateusz Dopierala

Bartho Goodwin

Jan Němec

Corma Oosthuysen

Kristofer Kurisoo

Dávid Kopinec

Vītězslav Král

Michal  Jalowiecki

Tomas Sidaravičius

Bartosz Iwaniuk

Andreas Mozajev

Jessica De Villiers

Robert Škovran

Moritz Wiethötler

Poland

Germany

Lithuania

Poland

South Africa

Czech Republic

South Africa

Estonia

Slovakia

Czech Republic

Poland

Lithuania

Poland

Estonia

South Africa

Slovakia

Germany

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

15

15

15

15

15

17

19

20

20

21

21

22

24

24

5

6

8

33.575

32.125

31.400

31.125

30.150

24.975

19.575

26.225

24.250

21.525

21.075

20.250

15.525

12.675

15.600

17.225

16.675

17.450

24.925

16.800

19.650

17.200

14.175

14.475

17.725

12.625

13.550

12.775

11.325

9.250

8.375

15.600

17.225

16.675

18

10

22

11

13

11

11

15

11

15

19

17

4

18

11

9

12

10 - 5

5 - 10

8 - 7

11 - 4

9 - 6

9 - 8

8 - 11

8 - 12

11 - 9

9 - 12

10 - 11

11 - 11

12 - 12

12 - 12

X - 5

X - 6

X - 8

Time
16:52:10

President of Jury
Kajetaniak HervéOwned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best)

Pegs
Sum

Penalties
(1st leg-2nd leg)

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Marco Nardin

Giuliano Gammarota

Benas Skiečius

Rapolas Juknevičius

Matuš Slezák

Gordon Michael Brown

Christian Reinhard

Italy

Italy

Lithuania

Lithuania

Slovakia

South Africa

Germany

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

8

9

10

10

11

12

12

8.650

17.400

12.975

9.400

14.525

12.425

9.600

8.650

17.400

12.975

9.400

14.525

12.425

9.600

1

10

3

5

6

10

11

X - 8

9 - X

10 - X

X - 10

11 - X

12 - X

12 - X

Time
16:52:10

President of Jury
Kajetaniak HervéOwned FIPSed



Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Angler)

Fish
Total

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Ireland

France

Romania

Hungary

Italy

Slovakia

Poland

Lithuania

South Africa

Estonia

Germany

Czech Republic

8

11

16

16

25

30

32

33

33

35

36

37

104.600

92.025

85.975

80.825

57.850

52.900

51.675

53.275

46.925

41.500

45.125

42.850

33.375

30.550

37.425

25.650

23.225

17.225

19.650

18.150

15.600

15.475

16.675

14.475

1 - 3 - 2 - 2

3 - 1 - 3 - 4

4 - 2 - 9 - 1

2 - 4 - 1 - 9

7 - 7 - 8 - 3

9 - 9 - 6 - 6

11 - 12 - 4 - 5

10 - 11 - 5 - 7

5 - 6 - 11 - 11

6 - 5 - 12 - 12

8 - 10 - 10 - 8

12 - 8 - 7 - 10

91

79

74

78

75

93

61

84

59

53

61

83

Date 05-10-2024
Leg nr. 2Organization Hungarian Federation
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Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Mihai Mārginean
John Browne
Timéo Nigon
Péter Bakó
Charlie Richards
Áron Balog
Brian Clarke
Marc Costea
Gianmarco Cappoia
Antoine Orhan
Thomas Marchepoil
Dominykas Kuklys
Mateusz Dopierala
Darius Magdin
Clément Travert
Norbert Márk Bodzsar
Tomas Kubilius
Tomasz  Urbaniak
Jessica De Villiers
Martin Arm

Romania
Ireland
France
Hungary
Ireland
Hungary
Ireland
Romania
Italy
France
France
Ireland
Poland
Romania
France
Hungary
Lithuania
Poland
South Africa
Estonia

1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
5
5
5
5

37.425
33.375
30.550
25.650
29.200
22.725
22.225
21.775
23.225
22.275
21.625
19.800
19.650
18.850
17.575
15.825
18.150
17.450
15.600
13.225

27
25
20
21
30
19
15
19
23
22
18
21
15
14
19
20
25
27
14
8

6
1

10
5
8

12
11
12
5
4

10
7
6
9
1
6
9

10
11
11

Date 05-10-2024
Leg nr. 2Organization Hungarian Federation

.

Time
16:53:13

President of Jury
Kajetaniak HervéOwned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Robert Škovran
Mikk  Rohtla
Tomāš Jamborek
Bartho Goodwin
Rokas Petravičius
Gianluca Calestani
Riccardo Raberzani
Jan Tomšík
Moritz Wiethötler
Marvin  Schubert
Jan Němec
Marco Nardin
Roland Vidó
Dávid Kopinec
Dominik Sooǩy
Ciprian Corleciuc
Petr Daniš
Rapolas Juknevičius
Alexander Haider
Steven Seibert
Stefan Hennop
Tomas Sidaravičius
Michal  Jalowiecki
Corma Oosthuysen
Kristofer Kurisoo
Vītězslav Král
Bartosz Iwaniuk
Andreas Mozajev

Slovakia
Estonia
Slovakia
South Africa
Lithuania
Italy
Italy
Czech Republic
Germany
Germany
Czech Republic
Italy
Hungary
Slovakia
Slovakia
Romania
Czech Republic
Lithuania
Germany
Germany
South Africa
Lithuania
Poland
South Africa
Estonia
Czech Republic
Poland
Estonia

6
6
6
6
7
7
7
7
8
8
8
8
9
9
9
9

10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12

17.225
15.475
13.375
12.950
16.800
14.275
11.700
9.600

16.675
12.050
10.800
8.650

16.625
11.625
10.675
7.925

14.475
9.400
9.200
7.200

13.275
8.925
8.300
5.100
8.500
7.975
6.275
4.300

24
15
22
15
27
19
19
15
28
11
22
14
18
29
18
14
33
21
8

14
14
11
11
16
15
13
8

15

9
6

12
9

11
3
1
7

12
8
2
1
2
2
5
3
7
5
4
2
4
8
7
4
3

10
3
8

Time
16:53:14

President of Jury
Kajetaniak HervéOwned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.)

Peg
(Nr.) Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Browne John

Balog Áron

Orhan Antoine

Magdin Darius

De Villiers Jessica

Rohtla Mikk

Calestani Gianluca

Schubert Marvin

Kopinec Dávid

Juknevičius Rapolas

Jalowiecki Michal

Král Vītězslav

Ireland

Hungary

France

Romania

South Africa

Estonia

Italy

Germany

Slovakia

Lithuania

Poland

Czech Republic

33.375

22.725

22.275

18.850

15.600

15.475

14.275

12.050

11.625

9.400

8.300

7.975

25

19

22

14

14

15

19

11

29

21

11

13

1

12

4

9

11

6

3

8

2

5

7

10

Date 05-10-2024
Leg nr. 2Organization Hungarian Federation
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Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.)

Peg
(Nr.) Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Nigon Timéo

Costea Marc

Kuklys Dominykas

Bodzsar Norbert Márk

Arm Martin

Goodwin Bartho

Raberzani Riccardo

Němec Jan

Sooǩy Dominik

Haider Alexander

Sidaravičius Tomas

Iwaniuk Bartosz

France

Romania

Ireland

Hungary

Estonia

South Africa

Italy

Czech Republic

Slovakia

Germany

Lithuania

Poland

30.550

21.775

19.800

15.825

13.225

12.950

11.700

10.800

10.675

9.200

8.925

6.275

20

19

21

20

8

15

19

22

18

8

11

8

10

12

7

6

11

9

1

2

5

4

8

3

Date 05-10-2024
Leg nr. 2Organization Hungarian Federation

.

Time
16:54:33

President of Jury
Kajetaniak Hervé

Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.)

Peg
(Nr.) Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Bakó Péter

Clarke Brian

Marchepoil Thomas

Dopierala Mateusz

Kubilius Tomas

Jamborek Tomāš

Tomšík Jan

Nardin Marco

Corleciuc Ciprian

Seibert Steven

Oosthuysen Corma

Mozajev Andreas

Hungary

Ireland

France

Poland

Lithuania

Slovakia

Czech Republic

Italy

Romania

Germany

South Africa

Estonia

25.650

22.225

21.625

19.650

18.150

13.375

9.600

8.650

7.925

7.200

5.100

4.300

21

15

18

15

25

22

15

14

14

14

16

15

5

11

10

6

9

12

7

1

3

2

4

8

Date 05-10-2024
Leg nr. 2Organization Hungarian Federation
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Time
16:54:34
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Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.)

Peg
(Nr.) Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Mārginean Mihai

Richards Charlie

Cappoia Gianmarco

Travert Clément

Urbaniak Tomasz

Škovran Robert

Petravičius Rokas

Wiethötler Moritz

Vidó Roland

Daniš Petr

Hennop Stefan

Kurisoo Kristofer

Romania

Ireland

Italy

France

Poland

Slovakia

Lithuania

Germany

Hungary

Czech Republic

South Africa

Estonia

37.425

29.200

23.225

17.575

17.450

17.225

16.800

16.675

16.625

14.475

13.275

8.500

27

30

23

19

27

24

27

28

18

33

14

15

6

8

5

1

10

9

11

12

2

7

4

3

Date 05-10-2024
Leg nr. 2Organization Hungarian Federation
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Zone A Zone B Zone C Zone D Total

Caught N. 275 228 215 301 1.019

Weight [g] 238.475 234.475 222.350 268.600 963.900

Present N. 12 12 12 12 48

Absent N. 0 0 0 0 0

Relegated N. 0 0 0 0 0

Cappotti 0 0 0 0 0

Weight for Ang. [g] 19.872,92 19.539,58 18.529,17 22.383,33 20.081,25

Weight for Fish [g] 867,18 1.028,40 1.034,19 892,36 945,93

Organization: Hungarian Federation

Event: 1st  Feeder Fishing World Championship for U 25 2024
Organizer Fed: Hungarian Federation
Venue: Szeged Maty stream Rowing Canal

LEG n.: 1
Date: 04-10-2024

Total Fish Weight [g]: 963.900 Total Fish N.: 1.019 Fish Size: 945,93



Zone A Zone B Zone C Zone D Total

Caught N. 213 189 204 285 891

Weight [g] 191.925 171.700 163.450 228.450 755.525

Present N. 12 12 12 12 48

Absent N. 0 0 0 0 0

Relegated N. 0 0 0 0 0

Cappotti 0 0 0 0 0

Weight for Ang. [g] 15.993,75 14.308,33 13.620,83 19.037,50 15.740,10

Weight for Fish [g] 901,06 908,47 801,23 801,58 847,95

Organization: Hungarian Federation

Event: 1st  Feeder Fishing World Championship for U 25 2024
Organizer Fed: Hungarian Federation
Venue: Szeged Maty stream Rowing Canal

LEG n.: 2
Date: 05-10-2024

Total Fish Weight [g]: 755.525 Total Fish N.: 891 Fish Size: 847,95



Zone A Zone B Zone C Zone D Total

Caught N. 488 417 419 586 1.910

Weight [g] 430.400 406.175 385.800 497.050 1.719.425

Present N. 24 24 24 24 96

Absent N. 0 0 0 0 0

Relegated N. 0 0 0 0 0

Cappotti 0 0 0 0 0

Weight for Ang. [g] 17.933,33 16.923,96 16.075,00 20.710,42 17.910,68

Weight for Fish [g] 881,97 974,04 920,76 848,21 900,22

Organization: Hungarian Federation

Event: 1st  Feeder Fishing World Championship for U 25 2024
Organizer Fed: Hungarian Federation
Venue: Szeged Maty stream Rowing Canal

LEG n.: 1 & 2
Date: 05-10-2024

Total Fish Weight [g]: 1.719.425 Total Fish N.: 1.910 Fish Size: 900,22
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